pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Clinton County's
Industry Employment and Wages

2023

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4WF-DATA * www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ® workforceinfo@pa.gov

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages August 2024



NAICS

11
22
23
2361
2362
2381
2382
2383
2389
31-33
3219
3222
42
4238
44-45
4411
4451
4453
4491
4492
4561
4571
4572
4581
4594
4599
48-49
4841
4842
51
5171

Clinton County
NAICS Title

Total, All Industries

Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

Private Ownership

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting
Utilities

Construction

Residential Building Construction
Nonresidential Building Construction
Building Foundation/Exterior Contractors
Building Equip Contractors

Building Finishing Contractors

Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Manufacturing

Other Wood Product Mfg

Converted Paper Product Mfg

Wholesale Trade

Machinery, Equip, and Supplies Wholesalers
Retail Trade

Automobile Dealers

Grocery and Convenience Retailers

Beer, Wine, and Liquor Retailers

Furniture and Home Furnishings Retailers
Electronics and Appliance Retailers

Health and Personal Care Retailers
Gasoline Stations

Fuel Dealers

Clothing and Clothing Accessories Retailers
Office Supplies, Stationery, and Gift Retailers
Other Misc Retailers

Transportation and Warehousing
General Freight Trucking

Specialized Freight Trucking

Information

Wired and Wireless Telecom Carriers

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

919
21
19
63

816
14
13

107
39

7
11
18

8
19
59

8

3
20

3

130

Employ-
ment

12,509
136
594
1,311
10,468
285
61
741
140
97
69
155
28
113
2,803
73
1,405
275
38
1,786
112
247
28
37
16
55
290
21
16
10
76
453
30
54
82

LQ

1.0
0.6
2.2
14
0.9
5.0
0.9
13
20
1.5
1.2
0.9
0.5
1.7
24
22
34.7
0.6
0.8
14
1.0
0.9
1.2
1.2
0.6
0.5
3.3
1.8
0.3
0.7
1.9
0.6
0.3
1.3
0.4
0.1

Annual
Wage
$51,338
$67,629
$75,699
$49,154
$50,017
$38,425
$64,661
$57,564
$45,941
$61,794
$54,113
$62,710
$54,980
$55,983
$70,485
$48,317
$77,138
$59,959
$43,486
$30,073
$42,751
$22,583
$23,987
$30,825
$37,710
$40,371
$26,474
$42,193
$24,927
$13,815
$49,879
$49,153
$48,501
$55,380
$46,673
$77,350

Annual Change

Employ-
ment
376

Suppressed
-2

12

3

6

30
Suppressed

Annual
Wage

$2,304
$2,340
$-480
$1,867
$2,613
$-1,284
$759
$4,141
$3,071
$4,472
$3,107
$6,228
$15,196
$3,880
$971
$-723
$2,078
$1,324
$944
$475
$225
$679
$1,643
$1,713
$-1,461
$3,462
$1,435
$1,361
$-1,987
Suppressed
$3,051
$-292
$1,144
$5,832
$17,181
Suppressed

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment

3.1%
3.0%
-2.5%
-3.7%
4.3%
-2.7%
-21.8%
1.5%
-1.4%
-13.4%
35.3%
6.9%
27.3%
-4.2%
0.4%
-9.9%
-0.1%
13.6%
5.6%
-0.2%
1.8%
-2.4%
-6.7%
-7.5%
23.1%
-8.3%
-4.0%
23.5%
-36.0%
Suppressed
-2.6%
2.7%
11.1%
12.5%
57.7%
Suppressed

Annual
Wage

4.7%
3.6%
-0.6%
3.9%
5.5%
-3.2%
1.2%
7.8%
7.2%
7.8%
6.1%
11.0%
38.2%
7.4%
1.4%
-1.5%
2.8%
2.3%
2.2%
1.6%
0.5%
3.1%
7.4%
5.9%
-3.7%
9.4%
5.7%
3.3%
-7.4%
Suppressed
6.5%
-0.6%
2.4%
11.8%
58.3%
Suppressed



NAICS

52
5241
5242

53
5311
5312
5313

54
5411
5412
5413
5419

55
5511

56
5617
5621

62
6211
6212
6213
6221
6241

71
7139

72
7225

81
8111
8113
8121
8129
8133
8134

92
9211

Clinton County
NAICS Title

Finance and Insurance

Insurance Carriers

Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Activity
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Lessors of Real Estate

Offices of Real Estate Brokers

Activities Related to Real Estate

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Legal Svcs

Accounting, Tax Preparation, and Payroll Svcs
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs

Other Pro, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs
Svcs to Buildings and Dwellings

Waste Collection

Health Care and Social Assistance

Offices of Physicians

Offices of Dentists

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals

Individual and Family Svcs

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Other Amusement & Recreation Industries
Accommodation and Food Svcs

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Other Svcs (except Public Administration)
Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Comm & Indust Machine & Equip Repair

Personal Care Svcs

Other Personal Svcs

Social Advocacy Org

Civic and Social Org

Public Administration

Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

30
3
10
28
12
4
8
38
7

132
19
10
17

46
14
10
83
57
79
19

15

19

51
33

Employ-
ment

152
1

45
121
45

24

32
185
23

33

27

41

31

31
281
71

46
1,533
114
81

95
253
352
82

75
1,124
844
450
49

43

62

23

26
184
679
498

LQ

0.3
0.1
0.4
0.9
1.0
1.3
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.4
22
0.7
0.4
1.1
1.0
0.5
0.8
0.4
0.6
1.2
1.1
11
0.6
20
0.7
0.7
1.3
3.1
14
2.1

Annual
Wage
$55,608
$64,853
$55,777
$39,648
$37,849
$40,939
$29,430
$61,656
$41,569
$41,282
$81,035
$41,060
$77,088
$77,088
$47,332
$36,453
$41,937
$46,797
$66,475
$45,934
$43,489
$53,157
$36,973
$15,787
$15,449
$18,565
$17,356
$26,841
$37,501
$73,339
$20,723
$18,318
$38,265
$11,818
$45,857
$37,790

Annual Change

Employ-
ment

-10
Suppressed
Suppressed
3
-1
1
4

Suppressed
12
Suppressed
3

24

8

4

Annual
Wage

$1,425
Suppressed
Suppressed
$1,478
$2,569
$2,888
$-3,892
$8,517
$2,088
$144
$31,069
$-8,022
$15,882
$15,882
$2,280
$1,647
$5,835
$779
$-2,366
$6,206
$1,636
$-1,352
$570
$2,194
$2,180
$490
$555
$604
$3,038
Suppressed
$1,177
Suppressed
$-2,679
$807
$967
$1,431

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment

-6.2%
Suppressed
Suppressed
2.5%
-2.2%
4.3%
14.3%
14.2%
0.0%
3.1%
68.8%
17.1%
158.3%
158.3%
-5.4%
-7.8%
-9.8%
4.6%
17.5%
-3.6%
0.0%
-20.9%
76.0%
3.8%
7.1%
1.3%
3.4%
10.8%
-5.8%
Suppressed
24.0%
Suppressed
13.0%
15.0%
1.2%
0.8%

Annual

Wage
2.6%
Suppressed
Suppressed
3.9%
7.3%
7.6%
-11.7%
16.0%
5.3%
0.3%
62.2%
-16.3%
25.9%
25.9%
5.1%
4.7%
16.2%
1.7%
-3.4%
15.6%
3.9%
-2.5%
1.6%
16.1%
16.4%
2.7%
3.3%
2.3%
8.8%
Suppressed
6.0%
Suppressed
-6.5%
7.3%
2.2%
3.9%



$60,329 4 $-2,803 4.8% -4.4%
$53,953 Suppressed Suppressed Suppressed Suppressed

Admin of Environmental Quality Programs

9261 |Admin of Economic Programs



